STERN GEAR SYSTEMS SPARE PARTS GUIDE   	 Version / Versie 1    January 2025
Set bronze ogive &
zinc anode /
Set dopmoer met
anode
Spare zinc anode /
Reserve zinkanode
Set: locking ring /

Silicone grease 15 gr. /
Tube siliconenvet
ZWB25A N/A - NVT DLS25009 SLP3/810 DLS002
ZWB25I ZWB25ISET DLS25009 SLP3/810 DLS002
ZWB30I ZWB30ISET DLS30009 SLP3/810 DLS002
ZWB35A ZWB35ISET DLS35009 SLP3/810 DLS002
ZWB40A ZWB40ISET DLS40009 SLP1/213 DLS002
ZWB45A ZWB45ISET DLS45009 SLP1/213 DLS002
ZWB50A ZWB50ISET DLS50009 SLP1/213 DLS002
ZWB60 ZWB60RES N/A - NVT SLP1/213 DLS002
TP1810 T-piece 18 mm to 10 mm (for ZWBKIT)
For old propeller shafts with propeller
GLA2504 SS key 6-> 8 mm h=2x3,25 mm l=40 mm Verloopspie rvs 6-> 8mm
BL Mounting flange bronze
Bronzen montageflens
DLS25005 D 25 mm
DLS30005 D 30 mm
DLS35005 D 35 mm
DLS40005 D 40 mm
DLS45005 D 45 mm
DLS50005 D 50 mm
Self-alining
innerbearing with stuffing box /
Zwevend binnenlager met
stopbus-pakking

Homokineet
Connection flange /
Aansluitflens
Flex Mount set bolts, nuts, washers and rubber washers /
Bouten en moeren
Thrust Bearing type /
Stuwdruklager type
Shaft diameter mm /
As diameter mm
CV Joint type /
Homokineet type
Gearbox flange diameter /
Keerkoppeling flens diameter
VDR210254 VSDR21025 VHDR10 FLDR10102 VDR02 2 25 10 4''
VDR210255 VSDR21025 VHDR10 FLDR10127 VDR02 2 25 10 5''
VDR210304 VSDR21030 VHDR10 FLDR10102 VDR02 2 30 10 4''
VDR210305 VSDR21030 VHDR10 FLDR10127 VDR02 2 30 10 5''
VDR215254 VSDR21525 VHDR15 FLDR15102 VDR02 2 25 15 4''
VDR215255 VSDR21525 VHDR15 FLDR15127 VDR02 2 25 15 5''
VDR215304 VSDR21530 VHDR15 FLDR15102 VDR02 2 30 15 4''
VDR215305 VSDR21530 VHDR15 FLDR15127 VDR02 2 30 15 5''
VDR215354 VSDR21535 VHDR15 FLDR15102 VDR02 2 35 15 4''
VDR215355 VSDR21535 VHDR15 FLDR15127 VDR02 2 35 15 5''
VDR215404 VSDR21540 VHDR15 FLDR15102 VDR02 2 40 15 4''
VDR215405 VSDR21540 VHDR15 FLDR15127 VDR02 2 40 15 5''
VDR221304 VSDR22130 VHDR21 FLDR21102 VDR02 2 30 21 4''
VDR221305 VSDR22130 VHDR21 FLDR21127 VDR02 2 30 21 5''
VDR221354 VSDR22135 VHDR21 FLDR21102 VDR02 2 35 21 4''
VDR221355 VSDR22135 VHDR21 FLDR21127 VDR02 2 35 21 5''
VDR221404 VSDR22140 VHDR21 FLDR21102 VDR02 2 40 21 4''
VDR221405 VSDR22140 VHDR21 FLDR21127 VDR02 2 40 21 5''
VDR221406 VSDR22140 VHDR21 FLDR21152 VDR02 2 40 21 6''
VDR421404 VSDR42140 VHDR21 FLDR21102 VDR04 4 40 21 4''
VDR421405 VSDR42140 VHDR21 FLDR21127 VDR04 4 40 21 5''
VDR421406 VSDR42140 VHDR21 FLDR21152 VDR04 4 40 21 6''
VDR421454 VSDR42145 VHDR21 FLDR21102 VDR04 4 45 21 4''
VDR421455 VSDR42145 VHDR21 FLDR21127 VDR04 4 45 21 5''
VDR421456 VSDR42145 VHDR21 FLDR21152 VDR04 4 45 21 6''
VDR421504 VSDR42150 VHDR21 FLDR21102 VDR04 4 50 21 4''
VDR421505 VSDR42150 VHDR21 FLDR21127 VDR04 4 50 21 5''
VDR430404 VSDR43040 VHDR30 FLDR30102 VDR04 4 40 30 4''
VDR430405 VSDR43040 VHDR30 FLDR30127 VDR04 4 40 30 5''
VDR430454 VSDR43045 VHDR30 FLDR30102 VDR04 4 45 30 4''
VDR430455 VSDR43045 VHDR30 FLDR30127 VDR04 4 45 30 5''
VDR430456 VSDR43050 VHDR30 FLDR30152 VDR04 4 45 30 6''
VDR430504 VSDR43050 VHDR30 FLDR30102 VDR04 4 50 30 4''
VDR430505 VSDR43050 VHDR30 FLDR30127 VDR04 4 50 30 5''
VDR430506 VSDR43050 VHDR30 FLDR30152 VDR04 4 50 30 6''
VDR630505 VSDR63050 VHDR30 FLDR30127 VDR06 6 50 30 5''
VDR630506 VSDR63050 VHDR30 FLDR30152 VDR06 6 50 30 6''
VDR630605 VSDR63060 VHDR30 FLDR30127 VDR06 6 60 30 5''
VDR630606 VSDR63060 VHDR30 FLDR30152 VDR06 6 60 30 6''
VDR630705 VSDR63070 VHDR30 FLDR30127 VDR06 6 70 30 5''
VDR630706 VSDR63070 VHDR30 FLDR30152 VDR06 6 70 30 6''
VDR642505 VSDR64250 VHDR42 FLDR42127 VDR06 6 50 42 5''
VDR642506 VSDR64250 VHDR42 FLDR42152 VDR06 6 50 42 6''
VDR642605 VSDR64260 VHDR42 FLDR42127 VDR06 6 60 42 5''
VDR642606 VSDR64260 VHDR42 FLDR42152 VDR06 6 60 42 6''
VDR642705 VSDR64270 VHDR42 FLDR42127 VDR06 6 70 42 5''
VDR642706 VSDR64270 VHDR42 FLDR42152 VDR06 6 70 42 6''